

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-1	445	Version:	1	Name:	Fee Schedule 2017.	
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	10/3/	/2017			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	11/1	4/2017			Final action:	11/14/2017	
Title:	Resolution approving Appendix C of the Municipal Code for the City of La Crosse entitled "Fee Schedule" 2017.						
Sponsors:	Tim	Kabat					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Appendix C Fee Schedule 11-7-17						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
11/14/2017	1	Common (Council		Δ۵	OPTED	Pass

Resolution approving Appendix C of the Municipal Code for the City of La Crosse entitled "Fee Schedule" 2017.